KM lag hosten 2019

Plac Poiing
1 1,14
2 1,08
3099
4 0,82
5 073
6 073
7 0,70
& 0,70
9 0,63

10 0,61
11 057
12 0,57
13 0,56
14 0,51
15 048
16 045
17 043
18 043
19 043
20 043
21 0,38
22035
23 0,30
24 0,30
25 0,28
26 0,27
27 0,23
28 0,21
29 0,18
30 0,12
31 0,12
32 0,10
33 0,05
34 0,05

Orebridgen

Namn

Maria Gronkvist
Mats Oberg

Dick Andersson
Lennart Johansson
Pasi Kallio

Kenneth Wallin
Karl-Gustaf Larsson
Leif Kjellberg
Kerstin Marcusson
Hakan Elensky

Johan Gronkvist
Tommy Jansson
Rolf Selander
Micael Svensson
Leif Lindman

Johan Karlsson
Jimmy Herrdin
Krister Berg
Thomas Brehmer
Marie Géthberg

Magnus Hultman
Michael Runfors
Ann Bergstrom
Bjo6rn Andersson
Inger Hultstrand

Bjorn Forsberg
Jan Murman
Jorgen Pihl
Bjo6rn Hackberg
Peter Arlegard

Bertil Blomqvist
Therése Andersson
Adam Winberg

Anki Johansson - Bo Stanley

Lag

Lady och lufsarna
Noraskatt
Noraskatt

Den Léanga vigen
The Warriors

The Warriors
Nora BK KG
Linde
Humlorna
Noraskatt

Bjoérnes Vénner
Linde

Lady och lufsarna
The Warriors
Dejo

Linde

The Warriors
Bjornes Vénner
Bjornes Vénner
Humlorna

Linde

The Warriors
Humlorna

Lady och lufsarna
Akilles

Bjornes Vénner
Kalle o Vinner
Nora BK KG
Tubbahalla

The Warriors

Dejo

Maskarna

Lady och lufsarna
Limit

15
11
13
17
17

17
11
14
11

23
13
21
15
17

20
19
21
11

21
14
1
13
23
16
17
15
19

17
21

1:1
0,51
1,72
3,73
3,73
321
221
-1,16
321
0,51
2,99
1,58
246
1,16

-0,51

1,38
1,58

-0,59
-1,72

2,46
23,21

2,99

1,16

1:2
0,65
1,96
2,54
2,54
3,85
1,06
0,44
3,85
0,65
1,39
0,63
0,12
044

-1,39

0,47
0,63

1,52
0,85

0,12
0,47

1,39

0,12

2:1

0,69

0,90

0,72

0,72

-0,72

-0,69
-0,72
0,69

-0,90

-0,81
0,81

-0,81
0,67
2,47

0,67

1,49
2,29
0,81

-0,67
-1,45

2:2

2,32

1,42

-0,43

-0,43

0,37

1,33
0,37
2,32

242

0,43
-0,37

0,43
-2,32
-1,58

-2,32

2,51
0,38
-0,37

-1,33
-0,69

3:1

-0,15

1,31
245

0,94

-0,15
2,26

0,54
1,50
0,94
2,04
245
2,04
1,39
1,50

2,45
2,26

0,54
1,64

222
0,94

3:2 4:1 4:2

344

1,78
1,05

0,54

-0,22

344
1,26

1,58

1,58

-0,22

0,01

1,05

0,01

2,56

1,58

1,26

-1,26

-1,78

-2,56

0,80
-1,58

1,40

0,98

-1,78

-0,46
0,46
1,29

1,78
1,40
0,85
-1,78

1,78

0,50

-0,46

0,85

0,46

1,29
-0,61
-1,40

3,21

-0,98

1,66

0,94

0,98
-0,01
1,48

1,83
-0,98
-1,83

0,94

1,83

1,29

0,98

-1,83

-0,01

1,48
1,03
0,01
1,79

5:1

1,44
0,82
-1,02

1,83
0,08
1,94
1,83
1,03

0,82
0,64

-1,02
1,38
1,94

-1,03

1,03

1,14

1,38

-1,38

0,82

-0,08

-1,83
1,14

5:2

-0,42
0,07
-0,07

4,74
0,66
0,66
0,56
0,10

0,07
3,56
474

-1,81

-0,66

-0,10

3,56

4,74

0,56

-1,19

1,81
2,79

6:1

0,11
2,68
2,68
-1,06
1,06

1,06
1,56
-1,38
-2,68

0,19

2,19

0,73
1,38
0,19

-1,38

0,11
1,68

1,38
1,07
1,56
-1,56
0,73

-1,68
-0,11
-1,11

6:2

2,32
2,35
2,35
1,72
3,68

3,68
2,51
-0,60
2,09

0,60

1,31

-1,72
1,99
0,60

-0,60

2,32
-1,31

1,99
1,65
2,51
-0,40
-1,72

0,84
-1,53
1,53

7:2

1,44
041
041

0,25
0,04

0,04
-0,41

1,40

0,04
041
1,44
1,30

0,41

-1,30
0,04
1,11

-0,87
0,25
-0,92
-1,30
-0,41
1,30
-0,41
0,92

0,25
0,48

8:1

1,29
1,29

-0,54
0,31
0,78

-0,75

-0,08
0,78
1,26

-1,26
0,08

0,54
0,73
0,08

0,42

1,26

0,35

0,73

0,31

-1,26

-1,35

0,54
-0,42

8:2

1,54
1,54

2,49
2,81
-0,79
3,31

2,21
-0,79
-2,49

0,54
-0,83

2,49
0,83
2,21

1,82

-2,49

-0,69

0,83

2,81

0,54

0,69

-0,54
0,79

9:1 9:2 10:1 10:2 11:1

0,06
0,06
-0,67
0,49

0,49
-0,23

2,14

-0,49
0,23
-0,04
3,65

2,87
0,14
0,14
0,49
0,61

0,61

0,14
045
0,23
0,61
0,14

-0,06
3,65

-0,61

-1,39
-1,39
1,58
1,06

1,06
1,82

1,18

-0,74
-1,24
-2,37
-0,12

-1,82
0,74
-1,06
-0,74
1,04

1,04

-1,06
0,12
1,82
1,73
0,74

0,06
-0,12

2,11

2,40

-0,87

2,60
0,87
2,40
2,40
029

0,30
0,30

-0,29

2,60
-1,00

0,30
1,98
2,60

-2,40

029
1,00

-1,31

0,92

-0,92

-0,92

-0,33

0,65
-0,33
0,92
0,74
0,33

-0,68
-0,65

0,99
0,65
-0,26

-0,68
0,22
0,68

0,33
1,42

-0,10

0,74
1,76
1,76
0,10

1,50

1,99

1,80

-1,39

-0,74

0,74

-1,50

044

-1,65

0,74

-1,00

0,21

-1,00

-1,65

-1,81

1,65
0,44

0,78
-1,13
-1,13

0,14

-2,04
1,80
0,00
0,76

-0,59

0,78

144

-0,02

-0,78

-0,59
3,72

-0,78

1,04
0,59
0,14

IAF

11:2 12:1 12:2

-1,57
2,15
2,15
1,36
0,99

0,99
0,94

-1,57
1,57

1,09
1,57
-1,09
1,38

-1,38
-0,71
-0,76

0,19

-1,09

0,94

-1,36

0,94
0,19
0,99
2,15

344
2,15
2,15
2,66

344

3,44
-1,04

344
0,72

-1,80
0,72
-0,08
1,80

0,08
-0,33
2,04

0,26

-0,08

-1,04

0,33

1,47

0,01
0,72
0,48



KM lag hosten 2019

Plac Poiing
35 0,05
36 0,04
37 0,02
38 0,02
39 0,01
40 -0,01
41 -0,01
42 -0,02
43 0,02
44 -0,03
45 -0,03
46 0,04
47 0,07
48 0,07
49 0,09
50 -0,13
51 -0,15
52 -0,15
53 -0,17
54 -0,17
55 -0,22
56 -0,31
57 -0,31
58 -0,32
59  -0,37
60 -0,40
61 -0,41
62 -0,48
63 -0,52
64 -0,58
65 -0,60
66 -0,61
67 -0,66
68 -0,68

Orebridgen

Namn

Ann-Christin Ahlstrom
Dejana Sverker

Tomas Persson

Lars Lilja

Linus Jorner

Gunnar Gothberg
Gert Bodén

Leif Ernstsson
Sture Johansson
Erik Spangberg

Hagen Geissler
Karola Hogberg
Annika Forsberg
Berit Jonsson
Allan Oberg

Kerstin Olausson
Lars S Karlsson
Dan Storas

Kent Karlsson
Karl-Erik Nilsson

Rolf Johansson
Jan Ekstrom

Goran Sandahl
Eva Jansdotter

Agneta String Abrahamsson - Kjell Abrahamsson

Goran Oldin

Bo Alsenmyr

Leif Andersson
Conny Svensson
Thorbjorn Fredriksson

Anders Persson
Harriet Sjogren
Ylva Killqvist
Anne-Marie Thell

Lag

Dejo

Dejo

Nora BK KG
Akilles

Lady och lufsarna

Nora BK KG
Den Léanga vigen
Linde
Tubbahalla
Maskarna

Kalle o Vinner
Akilles
Maskarna
Noraskatt
Maskarna

Humlorna

Kalle o Vinner
Kalle o Vinner
Den Langa vigen
Kalle o Vinner

Dejo
Tubbahalla
Tubbahalla
Tubbahalla
Skoga

Limit

Limit

Akilles

Den Langa vigen
Nora BK KG

Akilles
Skoga
Skoga
Skoga

18
21
17
18
20

19
11
13
21
23

10
19
19
21
21

12
14
10
17
14

17
19
21
14
11

21
19
11
11
13

O oo

0,51
0,51

-1,02
-0,59

1,72
1,38
-3,73
0,59

0,51
2,21
0,59

-0,51
23,21

1,02
-1,38

-1,58
-1,58
-3,73

0,69

-2,46
-2,46

-1,72

2,21
22,21

1:2 2:1 2:2 3:1 3:2

1,55
1,55

-1,96
1,52

1,96
0,47
-0,63
-0,65

-1,52
1,06
-0,65

-1,39
-0,47

-0,85
-3,85

2,54
2,54
0,63
-1,06

0,44
0,44

0,85

1,95
1,95

-0,56
-0,56
2,90
2,47
-0,67

2,90

2,29
0,62

2,47
1,45

2,47
138
138

-2,29

-0,90

-1,38

-1,49

-0,62

-0,62

0,29

0,56

1,49

0,29

-1,42
-1,42
1,79
2,18
-1,33

1,79

0,38
0,69

2,18
-0,70

-1,58
-0,38
-0,38

1,13

242

-1,13

-1,79

0,70

0,70

1,58

2,42

2,51

1,58

-1,31
-1,31
-2,26
-1,64

2,22

-2,26

0,26
-1,39

-1,64
1,64
0,15

-1,39

0,22
0,22
1,31

-0,54
-0,22
-0,22

0,26

-1,50
-1,50
0,54

-2,45

-2,04

-1,58
-1,58
-1,05
-2,23

0,80

-1,05

-0,36
2,23

-2,23
-2,56
-0,80

2,23

0,36
0,36
1,78

-1,78
1,96
1,96

-0,36

0,22
0,22
1,58

1,26

-0,54

4:1 4:2 5:1

1,46
1,46
0,61

-1,29

-1,40

0,61
-0,85
-0,98

0,73

1,04
-1,46
-0,61

0,98

0,73

0,50

1,04

3,72
3,72
-0,98

1,96

1,96

-0,73

-1,46

-3,21
23,21

-1,97
-1,97
1,77
1,97
0,01

1,77
-0,94
2,58
-1,77
-1,29
-1,48
1,03
1,66
-1,77

1,29

-1,29

-1,66
-1,66
2,58

-1,28

-1,28

-1,03

-1,48

1,28
1,28

-1,94

-1,83

-1,94
-0,82

2,19
2,19

-0,08
0,08
2,19

-1,44
1,02
-0,08

0,08
0,08
2,19

0,64

0,64

1,02

-1,38

0,64

5:2

-3,56

1,81

-3,56
0,07

1,19
-0,81

-1,19
0,44
-0,81

044
0,56
042

0,81
0,81
1,19

0,10
2,79
-0,56

4,74

2,79

6:1

-1,68

2,19
-1,11

-1,85
-0,19
-1,56
1,11
-0,12
2,19
-0,11
1,58
1,11

-0,12

-0,73
1,07

2,19

1,85
1,85

-1,85

0,12

0,12

6:2

0,84

-0,84
1,53

0,40
-1,99
-0,40
-2,32

0,15
-0,84
-1,53
-2,09
-2,32

0,15

-3,68
1,65

1,31

22,51
22,51

0,40

-1,65

-1,65

7:2 8:1 8:2

0,87
1,19

1,19
-0,25
0,41
-0,41
-1,82

-0,92

0,92
-1,19
-1,82

-1,44

087
-0,48
-0,48

-1,11

041
041
1,82

-1,44

0,41

1,82

-1,40
-1,40

-0,73
-0,73
1,13
1,35
0,54

1,13

-1,13

-0,35

1,35

0,31
-0,35

-0,75

-0,31

-0,31

-0,31

0,08

-1,35

-0,78
-0,78

-1,13

0,75
1,08
1,08

221
2,21
244
1,09
0,54

244

-2,81

-1,09

1,09

0,78
-1,09

3,31

-1,54

-1,54

2,44

-0,83

0,69

-1,82
-1,82

-2,81

4,02
-3,31
-3,31

9:1

2,15
2,15
-2,87
0,67

2,87
-0,67
0,23
061
0,45

0,67

2,15
0,45

0,04
045

-0,06
-0,58
-0,58
2,14
0,58

0,58
0,04

0,04

9:2 10:1 10:2 11:1

1,39
1,39
1,24
2,37

1,24
1,58
-1,24
1,73
0,28

2,37

-0,06
0,28

-2,37
0,12

0,06

22,11

22,11

-1,04

-1,73

-1,73
-1,58

-1,58

0,87
0,87
2,60
035
0,48

-0,30

131
0,53

0,13
035
1,00

0,35
0,53

-1,00
-0,13

1,98

-0,48
-1,33
-1,33

1,31
-1,98

133
133

0,13
0,13

0,99
0,99
0,68
1,04
0,74

-0,65

1,37
0,26

-0,57
1,04
1,42

-1,79
0,26

-0,26
-0,57

0,74
0,10
0,10
1,37
0,57

-1,37
-1,37

-0,22
-0,22

0,53
0,53
-0,53
-0,21
1,65

-0,53
0,10
1,99
0,25

-0,25

1,39
-0,21
-1,81
-1,39
-0,25

-1,50
1,81
1,81
0,25
1,00

-0,10
-0,10
-1,99

-1,99
-1,80

2,04
2,04
1,44

-1,80
0,59

1,44
0,14
1,80

-1,04
131

1,13
-1,80
1,04
0,76
1,31

1,44
1,31
1,31
-1,04

0,00

0,02

0,02

-3,24

2,04

324
3,72

IAF

11:2 12:1 12:2

0,08
0,08

-0,99

-1,38
-1,36
0,00

0,15
0,19
-0,19
-1,21
0,00

-0,76

1,36
0,15

0,94
0,71
0,71

1,21
1,21
0,00
-0,71

0,00

1,04
1,04

-0,72

0,08
0,33
-0,26

-2,04
0,26
0,01
0,48

-0,26

2,04

2,66
-2,04

1,47
2,66
2,66

2,15
2,15
-0,01
-0,33

-0,01



KM lag hosten 2019

Plac

69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76

<33%

16
17
18
19
20

21
22

Orebridgen

Poiing

-0,75
-0,77
-0,79
-0,80
-0,87

-L11
1,44
-1,94

0,96
0,85
0,76
0,75
0,74

0,69
0,65
0,35
0,32
0,17

0,06
-0,02
-0,07
-0,56
-0,58

-0,88
-0,99
-1,24
-1,26
-1,32

-1,61
2,12

Namn

Irene Héberger
Carina Larsson
Leif Erlandsson
Christina Oldin
Lars Marcusson

Rickard Knutsson

Anders Israelsson - Birgitta Karlsson

Inger Aronsson

Jan Lindgren
Gun Rohnisch
Margaret Runfors
Thomas Larsson
Tommy Jansson

Pontus Adolfson - Tobias Bern
Henry Fredén

Eva Andersson

Leif Svenzon

Sture Persson

Bo-Henry Ek
Joachim Bérgel
Lars-Goran Nexing
Asa Lindberg

Nils Lund

Bo Sjoberg
Joakim Guldbrand
Leif Bengtsson
Per-Erik Larsson
Jan Olsson

Leif Erlandsson
Karin Erlandsson

Lag

Noraskatt
Humlorna
Kalle o Vinner
Humlorna
Kalle o Vinner

Den Langa vigen
Skoga
Humlorna

Kalle o Vinner
Akilles

Akilles

Den Léanga vigen
Linde

Nora BK KG
Maskarna
Akilles

Bjornes Vénner
Kalle o Vinner

Linde
Linde
Maskarna
Skoga
Akilles

Nora BK KG
Linde
Humlorna
Tubbahalla
Noraskatt

Noraskatt
Noraskatt

19
13
14
15

14 .

[ NS NS IS (O ) EENE PN \S e N \S]

AP bB,OW

1:1

-0,69
-2,99

1,02

-2,99

0,51

-1,02

-0,69

1:2

-1,95
-1,55

-3,85

-0,85

-1,55

-1,52

-1,96

-1,95

2:1

-2,29
-0,29

0,56

-2,90

0,90

0,62

-0,69

-0,29
-1,38

2:2

1,13

2,18

2,42
-2,51

1,42

0,69

1,33

-0,70

22,18
-1,13

3:1 3:2

0,15 -0,80
2,21 0,54
-0,26 -1,96

-0,26 -1,96

-2,21 0,01

1,39 2,56

2,04 0,54

-2,22 3,44
-2,22 3,44

4:1

-3,72
-1,04
-0,50
-1,04
-0,50

-1,96

-0,73
-0,85

-3,72

4:2 5:1 5:2 6:1

-2,58 1,44 -042 1,58

-2,38 -1,58
2,38 -1,44 044
-2,38 -2,68
2,38
-0,73
-1,79 -1,07
-1,58
-1,06
1,14 0,10 1,68
-0,08 0,42
-1,03 -1,81
1,97
-1,03
-0,94 -0,19
-2,58

6:2

-2,09
-2,35

2,09

-3,68
-0,15
-2,35

1,72

-1,31

-1,99

7:2 8:1

-1,19
1,40

1,11

-0,87

-0,31

-1,08

8:2

0,31 0,78

-1,29 0,78
-1,08 -4,02
-1,29 -0,78

2,44

-4,02

0,35 -0,69

042 1,82

0,75 4,02

-2,15 -0,06
2,14 1,18
-3,65 -0,28

-3,65 -0,28

-0,61 -1,18

2,87 -1,82

-0,35

-0,53

-0,53

-0,28
-0,28

-0,29

028
028

1,79
-1,76
142 1,80
1,76
-1,42
1,79
1,79
0,99
021
-1,80
1,04
-1,04

-0,76

0,00

-0,76

324

-3,72

IAF

9:1 9:2 10:1 10:2 11:1 11:2 12:1 12:2

-1,21
-0,15

-0,15
0,76

0,76

0,48

-1,15

-1,15

1,15

1,15



